DATA SHEET
B1506A
Power device analyzer for circuit design
Ihr Ansprechpartner /
Your Partner:
dataTec AG
E-Mail: info@datatec.eu
>>> www.datatec.eu

47
Ordering Information
Ordering information
Model number Option Description
B1506A
Power device analyzer for circuit design 1
H20 Option H20 - 20 A/3 kV/Thermal Fixture Package
H21 Option H21 - 20 A/3 kV/C-V/Gate Charge/Thermal Fixture Package
H50 Option H50 - 500 A/3 kV/Thermal Fixture Package
H51 Option H51 - 500 A/3 kV/C-V/Gate Charge/Thermal Fixture Package
H70 Option H70 - 1500 A/3 kV/Thermal Fixture Package
H71 Option H71 - 1500 A/3 kV/C-V/Gate Charge/Thermal Fixture Package
Thermal test option
T01 Thermal Test Enclosure (Thermostream Compatible)
Documentation
0B0 Download the Product Manual from the Keysight website
Calibration documentation
UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test data
A6J ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration
Drive option
B1506AU
Upgrade kit for B1506A
Mainframe upgrade
B1500AU-PC3 Mainframe upgrade (available for S/N MY53440101 or later)
Current upgrade
005 20 A to 500 A Current Upgrade Option
015 500 A to 1500 A Current Upgrade Option
105 20A to 500A Current Upgrade for B1506A-H20
115 500A to 1500A Current Upgrade for B1506A-H50
CV and Qg upgrade 2
021 Add CV and Qg to B1506A-H20
051 Add CV and Qg to B1506A-H50
071 Add CV and Qg to B1506A-H70
Accessory
T01 Thermal Test Enclosure (Thermostream Compatible)
F02 Blank Silicon Plate
F10 3-pin Inline Package Socket Module
F11 Universal Socket Module 3
F13 Curve Tracer Test Adapter Socket Module
F14 Gate Charge Socket Adapter
Note: Both Thermostream and Thermal plate (HP289 with GP-IB control) are sold and supported by inTEST corporation.
1. Mainframe with serial number MY64320101 or later is not equipped with DVD drive.
2. Universal Socket Module (B1506AU Opt F11) and Gate Charge Socket Adapter (B1506AU Opt F14) are not furnished. Order
these options if necessary.
3. B1506AU Opt F11 Universal Socket Module contains a universal socket module, test wire for the thermal test (2m), ultra -high
current test wire for the thermal test (2m), lag connector x20, lag connector for ultra -high current test wire x6, and screws.